

SC 20(7)17
Present – Shri Sanjay Naskar Ld.P.O
J.O Code (UID No) WB01025

Order no 39
28.11.23

Today is fixed for E.R of W.A.Ld.PP files hazira.No E.R of W.A has yet been received in respect of accd Ebrahim Molla.

To 08.04.24 for E.R of W.A

Additional Sessions Judge
Fast Track 3rd Court,Basirhat,
North 24 Parganas