

SC 20(7)2017
Present. Sri. Pradip Adhikary, Ld. P.O- in Charge.
JO Code (UID No) WB916

Order No. 40

Dated:- 08-04-2024.

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A. No E/R of W/A has been received. Ld. PP in Charge files hazira. Ld. P.O is on leave. The case is adjourned.

Fix 18-09-2024 for E/R of W/A.

D/C by me.

A.D.J., FTC 3rd Court, Basirhat.(In-Charge)